
SBM Männer, A-, B- und C-Jugend, 

Lahr, 04.-05.02.06

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Antje Weiß Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Benedikt Rebholz KSV Wollmatingen
SS 11:13

52
SS 13:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  1  0  24 1

2 Eugen Kestel RV Rümmingen 03
4:38

01 Fr
TÜ 14:0

43
 1  4  0  1  3  0  27 2

3 Fabian Andlauer ASC Kappel
Fr

2:45

01
0:50

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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